
THE HUTCHINS SCHOOL PARENTS’ ASSOCIATION 

Meeting Agenda: 9th August 2022 
Location: Board Room 

 

Meeting Opened: 6.30pm 

1. Present 
2. Apologies 
3. Acceptance of Previous Minutes 
4. Presidents Report 
5. Treasurer’s Report 
6. Headmaster’s Report 
7. Correspondence 

• Incoming 
• Outgoing 

8. Actions arising from previous minutes 
• 2022 Events – see dates below 
• Blokes and Spokes – ongoing discussion re format of future event 
• High Tea – report 

9. Business arising 
 
Meeting Closed: 7:30pm 

 

 

Important Dates - 2022  
PA High Tea  Sunday 19 June  
MS/SS Grandparents Day  Postponed due to Covid 
  
ELC Father’s Day Stall  Thursday 1 Sep  
JS Grandparents Day  
 

Friday 23 Sep TBC  
 

 
PA Meetings Term 1  PA Meetings Term 2  
Tue 1 March – Boardroom, 6.30  
Tue 15 March – AGM, Conference 
Centre, 6.30  

Tue 10 May - Boardroom, 6.30  
Tue 21 June - Boardroom, 6.30  

 
PA Meetings Term 3  

 
PA Meetings Term 4  

Tue 9 August - Boardroom, 6.30  
Tue 20 September - Boardroom, 6.30  

Tue 18 October - Boardroom, 6.30  
Tue 15 November - Boardroom, 6.30  

 


